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WECSSAA League Meet 5 - 2023-05-11

Riverside

Results
 

Girls Triple Jump Novice

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
VillanovaDouma, Olivia1 9.98m

St. Anne'sMastronardi, Sophie2 9.57m

MaranathaSepulveda, Samara3 9.55m

Holy NamesCasey, Isabella4 9.23m

St. Joseph'sGray, Madison5 8.54m

St. Joseph'sDawson, Lyla6 8.50m

St. Joseph'sRounding, Kalia7 8.28m

St. Joseph'sBuno, Donavhen8 8.25m

VillanovaLaporta, Michela9 7.82m

L'EssorLanoue, Jaiden10 7.81m

LajeunesseHowell, Emily--- FOUL

 
Girls Javelin Throw Novice

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Holy NamesNepszy, Maija1 25.45m

St. Anne'sSimic, Mateja2 23.17m

Catholic CentralPazianas, Sofia3 21.58m

VillanovaLaporta, Michela4 20.00m

St. Joseph'sRounding, Kalia5 19.72m

KingsvillePerrone, Julia6 19.29m

St. Anne'sWilloughby, Addison7 18.75m

St. Anne'sPaterson, Grace8 18.63m

St. Joseph'sGuanio, Taylor9 18.43m

EssexBurchiel, Emma10 17.97m

KingsvilleJitani, Arissa11 17.17m

St. Anne'sWilkins, Abbey12 15.50m

KingsvilleRoy, Maggie13 14.90m

St. Anne'sPyke, Emma14 14.34m

SandwichHancock, Haylie15 13.67m

L'EssorSkiba, Sarah16 13.14m

KingsvilleLakatos, Sophie17 13.13m

St. Anne'sWard, Lea18 12.94m

RiversideKandikova, Nina19 8.06m

 
Girls Triple Jump Junior

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
L'EssorHlady, Kaiya1 10.83m

Holy NamesMcGarrell, Keyanna2 9.58m

RiversideFung, Maggie3 9.51m

Holy NamesSolly, Vivian4 9.46m

MasseyPan, Youran5 9.32m

St. Anne'sGreff, Lillianne6 8.48m

WestviewAhmed, Zwena7 8.40m

 
Girls Javelin Throw Junior

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
MaranathaFindlay, Abby1 33.17m

SandwichVoakes, Avery2 32.83m

SandwichWard, Brook3 32.75m

St. Joseph'sJamieson, Abbey4 25.22m

SandwichHann, Carissa5 24.87m

Cardinal CarterGillett, Rylee6 24.53m

L'EssorHlady, Kaiya7 24.40m

L'EssorMiecz, Juliana8 23.63m

St. Joseph'sDerush, Erica9 23.19m

St. Joseph'sJosipovic, Jelena10 20.78m

L'EssorDoetzel, Karah11 20.58m

Tecumseh VistaBenali, Sara12 18.98m

RiversideDeneau, Sienna13 18.55m

RiversideClunis, Sydney14 16.20m

Tecumseh VistaDaly, Mikayla15 13.83m

KingsvilleKendrick, Kinsy16 13.74m

KingsvilleTindall, Alexis17 13.06m

RiversideMixon, Mariah18 10.87m

Tecumseh VistaFalconer, Hannah19 10.79m

 
Girls Triple Jump Senior

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tecumseh VistaYoung, Julia1 10.33m

Tecumseh Vista??, Alyssa2 10.08m

St. Joseph'sKaron, Katherine3 9.88m

EssexKotow, Paige4 9.69m

St. Joseph'sMoore, Amy5 9.27m

St. Joseph'sMartin, Mer6 9.14m

LajeunesseKabano, Raela7 9.03m

VillanovaHadre, Lauren8 8.86m

BrennanHughes, Avery9 8.51m

Tecumseh VistaStoica, Anna10 8.46m

MasseyOhanmu, Ikosa11 8.06m

KingsvilleKendrick, Kinsy12 7.05m

Catholic CentralTunks, Ayonnah--- FOUL

 
Girls Javelin Throw Senior

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SandwichMacDonald, Lila1 33.66m

SandwichReaume, Riley2 29.25m

Tecumseh VistaCruickshanks, Olivia3 29.08m

St. Anne'sWilloughby, Ava4 27.58m

Tecumseh VistaScott, Samantha5 27.45m

St. Anne'sNorth, Sawyer6 27.41m

Cardinal CarterTar, Amelia7 20.98m

L'EssorGillis, Madalyn8 20.91m

BrennanMayea-Montague, Tiernan9 20.35m

KingsvilleWoolgar, Morgan10 19.92m

RiversideAdlam, Lianna11 19.80m

St. Anne'sPetrimoulx, Hanna12 17.98m

BrennanHughes, Avery13 17.06m

BrennanSfalein, Nina14 16.84m

St. Anne'sWestlake, Kara15 16.16m

Lamothe-CadillacBezaire, Lori16 15.02m

St. Joseph'sUchenna, Joy17 13.66m

RiversideSarut, Jamyla18 13.41m

RiversideLabute, Nicole19 13.22m
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Finals ...   (Girls Javelin Throw Senior)

    SchoolName Finals

RiversideSrahin, Aya20 12.57m

RiversideLee-Seguin, Lillian21 12.47m

RiversideLesperance Petryna, Ariane22 9.65m

VillanovaBoncardo, Katherine23 1.66m

MasseyOhanmu, Ikosa--- FOUL

 
Boys Triple Jump Novice

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
EssexCavanagh, Braeden1 11.32m

EssexKotyk, Jr2 11.27m

Holy NamesYeang, Nolan3 11.25m

EssexCavanagh, Caleb4 11.06m

LajeunessePare, Tristan5 10.70m

L'EssorMailloux, Evan6 10.68m

Holy NamesCarlini, James7 10.34m

L'EssorAbidakun, Gabriel8 10.05m

MasseyGirgis, Ethan9 9.95m

KingsvilleMcInnis, Daniel10 9.92m

MaranathaCiaramitaro, Vincent11 9.65m

St. Joseph'sGarnica, Jeo12 9.59m

Lamothe-CadillacDurocher, Quincy13 9.33m

MaranathaBernaldez, Sean--- FOUL

 
Boys Discus Throw Novice

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
St. Joseph'sBrown, Tyrel1 30.69m

VillanovaLevesque, Sebastian2 29.46m

SandwichPare, Mason3 27.18m

LeamingtonClement, Tyler4 25.95m

St. Joseph'sPrice, Zander5 24.29m

LeamingtonHeaton, Henry6 22.22m

RiversideMaudsorwala, Mustafa6 22.22m

MaranathaGray, Charles8 21.58m

North StarHalliday, Brody9 19.58m

EssexGoetz, Braden10 18.50m

 
Boys Javelin Throw Novice

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
St. Joseph'sChalut, Jayden1 41.74m

SandwichSohler, Elliott2 38.01m

RiversideMaudsorwala, Mustafa3 34.90m

SandwichDiotte, Adam4 34.01m

EssexKotyk, Jr5 33.82m

LeamingtonClement, Tyler6 28.99m

VillanovaLevesque, Sebastian7 27.42m

EssexPatterson, Ty8 25.14m

VillanovaGeloso, Giusseppe9 23.71m

MaranathaGray, Charles10 19.24m

St. Joseph'sPrice, Zander11 18.17m

LeamingtonHeaton, Henry12 15.57m

 
Boys Triple Jump Junior

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
LeamingtonMilks, Dakari1 12.65m

Holy NamesAgbonwaneten, Odosa2 11.63m

L'EssorHopogap, Remy-Michel3 11.09m

Holy NamesChang, Nicholas4 11.08m

LeamingtonMcMahon, Seth5 10.80m

AssumptionAu, Charlie6 10.74m

KingsvilleRuggirello, Ottavio7 10.46m

SandwichTaylor, Luke8 10.24m

KingsvilleCornies, Matthew9 10.00m

Catholic CentralRoberto, Benedict10 9.96m

SandwichRobson, Jack11 9.25m

 
Boys Discus Throw Junior

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Belle RiverMitchell, Brydon1 43.30m

SandwichMariani, Matteo2 41.83m

St. Joseph'sLumley, Blake3 35.85m

SandwichBlackmore, Carter4 34.82m

MasseyKamath, Kamalaksh5 30.16m

SandwichGelinas, Isaac6 29.95m

SandwichMacDonald, Chase7 28.48m

SandwichFazekas, Owen8 28.15m

Holy NamesEmeka, Joel9 27.55m

St. Joseph'sClifford, Quentin10 27.47m

RiversideChan, Liam11 25.79m

SandwichBurnham, Evan12 23.56m

Catholic CentralNzondero, Muhindo13 22.51m

Holy NamesLaporte, Keilan14 21.14m

Catholic CentralRoberto, Benedict15 21.04m

L'EssorSt. Pierre, Matthew16 20.10m

St. Joseph'sLevesque, Adam17 19.50m

Belle RiverKreitzer, Lucas18 18.12m

St. Joseph'sGobi, Abram19 16.47m

 
Boys Javelin Throw Junior

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
SandwichLennox, Jason1 41.61m

Lamothe-CadillacAkhdar, Hassan2 40.98m

SandwichBlackmore, Carter3 39.46m

SandwichTomalty, Hugh4 38.81m

VillanovaDeschamps, Sebastien5 35.14m

Tecumseh VistaDebono, Logan6 32.68m

St. Joseph'sBanwell, Logan7 32.52m

BrennanGarant, Sam8 30.65m

Belle RiverMitchell, Brydon9 29.33m

Tecumseh VistaDrover, Joshua10 28.91m

St. Joseph'sLumley, Blake11 27.75m

KingsvilleJohnson, Adam12 26.48m

SandwichMacDonald, Chase13 25.94m

VillanovaSamson, Luke14 25.77m
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Finals ...   (Boys Javelin Throw Junior)

    SchoolName Finals

St. Joseph'sGobi, Abram15 25.75m

St. Joseph'sClifford, Quentin16 24.28m

St. Joseph'sLevesque, Adam17 23.94m

RiversideBryans, Nolan18 23.93m

L'EssorSt. Pierre, Matthew19 23.92m

VillanovaOdricich, Evan20 23.41m

Catholic CentralRoberto, Benedict21 23.21m

SandwichFazekas, Owen22 23.16m

VillanovaSalt, Keigan23 22.90m

VillanovaBoncardo, Andrew24 21.96m

RiversideStobbs, Lyam25 19.94m

Catholic CentralNzondero, Muhindo26 19.80m

RiversideChan, Liam27 19.62m

LeamingtonBoldt, Kevin28 18.80m

Lamothe-CadillacMugalu, Nadjadi29 16.70m

Belle RiverKreitzer, Lucas30 11.44m

BrennanBrown, Jack--- FOUL

 
Boys Triple Jump Senior

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
KingsvilleLong, Wes1 12.31m

MasseyGovindarajan, Srikiran2 11.80m

RiversideFung, Isaac3 11.75m

KingsvilleLear, Luke4 11.47m

North StarHebert, Colin5 11.35m

RiversideRobitaille, Jacob6 10.59m

Lamothe-CadillacNkurunziza, Elie-Joel7 10.29m

RiversideTo, Danny8 9.17m

 
Boys Discus Throw Senior

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
St. Joseph'sAtere, Victory1 35.83m

SandwichAnekwe, Eugene2 34.28m

SandwichDi Fazio, Scotti3 33.30m

SandwichBasevski, Zayden4 30.04m

Belle RiverHarris, Gavin5 28.64m

Catholic CentralRoberto, Benjie6 25.05m

VillanovaChyz, Kalman7 24.94m

RiversideSexsmith, Neil8 23.74m

MaranathaPreston, Joel9 23.72m

Catholic CentralDi Nunzio, Drew10 23.29m

LajeunesseMarcotte, Xavier11 22.37m

St. Joseph'sAzez, Azez12 22.20m

RiversideHarman, Noah13 21.64m

KingsvilleAnderson, Freddie14 20.49m

RiversideMiloyevich, Maksim15 17.19m

Catholic CentralKabraeel, Saimon16 15.57m

St. Joseph'sAdeboye, Israel--- FOUL

 
Boys Javelin Throw Senior

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
VillanovaChyz, Kalman1 55.38m

SandwichThompson, Dane2 49.03m

MasseyTalelli, Giano3 40.83m

Holy NamesLawhead, Ethan4 40.25m

MasseyLau, Andre5 38.96m

Belle RiverHarris, Gavin6 37.85m

KingsvilleLong, Wes7 36.79m

Cardinal CarterDerikx, Evan8 36.58m

Catholic CentralAlhoush, Joseph9 35.85m

MasseyIyaji-Paul, Michael10 35.58m

St. Joseph'sAtere, Victory11 35.16m

SandwichBasevski, Zayden12 33.13m

RiversideRobitaille, Jacob13 33.07m

MasseyPantula, Anil14 32.01m

RiversideJones, Nash15 31.82m

BrennanBarnes, Aiden16 31.22m

KingsvilleRuggirello, Matteo17 30.68m

MaranathaPreston, Joel18 27.86m

Holy NamesAllsop, Colin19 27.85m

Catholic CentralChisom Rufus, Dan-James20 26.38m

RiversideMailloux, Christopher21 24.39m

RiversideMahajan, Raghav22 21.52m

BrennanLeventis, Atticus23 21.01m

RiversideHarman, Noah24 20.63m

Catholic CentralKabraeel, Saimon25 16.92m

RiversideMilisevski, Max--- FOUL


